Two Percent Club Proofing for June 2017 - all information is proofed to Best Odds and Advised Stakes
Visit our website for full information on Two Percent Club. Two Percent Club website

Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 30th 18:00 Inaam 6.00 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 -44.53
Newcastle
(AW)
Single 30th 17:30 Eponina 15.00 3.00 Loss 6 -3.00 -41.53
Doncaster
Single 30th 17:20 Cartmel |My 7.00 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 -38.53
Renaissance
Single 30th 17:10 Franca Florio 6.00 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 -35.53
Yarmouth
Single 30th 16:40 Hymn For The 10.00 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 -32.53
Yarmouth Dudes
Single 30th 16:20 Cartmel [Colorado Kid 6.00 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 -29.53
Single 30th 16:10 To Dibba 2.75 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 -26.53
Yarmouth
Single 29th 20:30 Newbury [Hidden Oasis 17.00 3.00 Loss 14 -3.00 -23.53
Single 29th 19:00 Hamilton |Mr Strutter 4.33 3.00 Non-runner -20.53
Single 29th 18:50 Newbury |Time Change 4.00 3.00 Win 1 9.00 -20.53
Single 29th 17:45 Miningrocks 2.37 3.00 Win 1 3.08 -29.53
Nottingham
Single 29th 15:15 Cappananty 7.00 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 -32.61
Newmarket Con
(July)
Single 28th 21:00 Bath Moi Aussie 9.00 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 -29.61
Single 28th 20:10 Kempton |Artful Rogue 3.75 3.00 Loss 6 -3.00 -26.61
(A.W)
Single 28th 19:40 Kempton [Chiefofchiefs 4.33 3.00 Win 1 9.99 -23.61
(A.W)
Single 28th 16:40 Salisbury|Sir Roderic 7.00 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 -33.6
Single 28th 15:50 The Caller 7.00 3.00 Loss 7 -3.00 -30.6
\Worcester
Single 28th 15:40 Salisbury|Here And Now 2.87 3.00 Non-runner - -27.6
Single 27th 20:45 Leicester[Shining Romeo 6.00 3.00 Win 1 12.75 -27.6
Single 27th 18:00 Newton [Oskar Denarius| 11.00 3.00 Loss 7 -3.00 -40.35
Abbot
Single 27th 16:45 Brighton |Lawfilly 5.00 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 -37.35
Single 27th 15:45 Brighton |Mr Pocket 3.00 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 -34.35
Single 27th 15:30 Beverley [Save The Bees 4.00 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 -31.35
Single 26th 19:50 Windsor [Maid To 3.25 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 -28.35
Remember
Single 26th 19:20 Windsor |Fair Cop 3.75 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 -25.35
Single 26th 18:50 Windsor |Rumpole 3.50 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 -22.35
Single 25th 16:40 Weld Arab 5.00 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 -19.35
\Worcester
Single 25th 16:10 Solstalla 12.00 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 -16.35
\Worcester
Single 24th 20:35 Haydock [Royal Shaheen 17.00 3.00 Loss 6 -3.00 -13.35
Single 24th 19:50 Lingfield [Medburn 3.00 3.00 Win 1 6.00 -10.35
Dream
Single 24th 19:00 Haydock [Teodoro 3.50 3.00 Win 1 7.50 -16.35
Single 24th 18:45 Lingfield |Impressive Day 4.00 3.00 Loss 6 -3.00 -23.85
Single 24th 18:30 Haydock |Mabs Cross 2.25 3.00 Win 1 3.19 -20.85
Single 24th 17:55 Merlin 2.88 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 -24.04
Newmarket
(July)
Single 23rd 21:15 Ayr Royal Duchess 9.50 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 -21.04
Single 23rd 20:25 Bath Newt 2.62 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 -18.04
Single 23rd 20:10 Ayr Scorching Heat 2.62 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 -15.04
Single 23rd 20:00 Panova 2.50 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 -12.04
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Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Newmarket
(July)
Single 23rd 16:45 Redcar |Maureb 6.00 3.00 Loss 6 -3.00 -9.04
Single 23rd 15:30 Redcar |Town Charter 2.50 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 -6.04
Single 22nd 20:10 Ffos Las |Heist 5.00 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 -3.04
Single 22nd 19:20 Lingfield |Fabulous Flyer 7.50 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 -0.0400000000
(A.W) 00006
Single 22nd 15:30 Celebration 5.50 3.00 Loss 7 -3.00 2.96
Chelmsford Day
(A.W)
Single 22nd 14:20 Master Dancer 7.00 3.00 Loss 6 -3.00 5.96
Chelmsford
(A.W)
Single 21st 20:50 Ripon  |Theos Lolly 3.25 3.00 Win 1 6.75 8.96
Single 21st 17:35 Ascot Rain Goddess 11.00 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 2.21
Single 21st 17:20 Uttoxeter|Schindler's 7.00 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 5.21
Prince
Single 21st 15:20 Hamilton |Cosmic Chatter 7.00 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 8.21
Single 21st 14:55 Uttoxeter|Willyegolassieg 3.50 3.00 Win 1 6.75 11.21
0
Single 21st 14:10 Hamilton |Villa Tora 5.00 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 4.46
Single 20th 18:30 Beverley |Flourishing 3.25 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 7.46
Single 20th 15:40 Ascot Marsha 4.33 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 10.46
Single 19th 19:45 Windsor |Manton Grange 3.00 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 13.46
Single 19th 19:30 Worlds His 4.50 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 16.46
Nottingham Oyster
Single 18th 15:30 Fibonacci 3.50 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 19.46
Doncaster
Single 17th 19:10 Leicester|Goodwood 3.75 3.00 Win 1 8.25 22.46
Crusader
Single 17th 18:40 Leicester|Sir Jack 3.75 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 14.21
Single 17th 16:45 Bath Zambezi 2.75 3.00 Non-runner - 17.21
Queen
Single 17th 14:20 York Salateen 13.00 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 17.21
Single 16th 20:45 Cool Team 2.20 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 20.21
Goodwood
Single 16th 20:15 Marzouq 4.50 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 23.21
Goodwood
Single 16th 20:05 Carpe Diem 5.00 3.00 Win 1 9.60 26.21
Chepstow Lady
Single 16th 19:40 Road To Dubai 3.50 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 16.61
Goodwood
Single 16th 17:00 Newton |Show's Over 4.50 3.00 Loss 7 -3.00 19.61
Abbot
Single 15th 18:55 Uttoxeter|Ravens Hill 2.50 3.00 Win 1 4.50 22.61
Single 15th 18:45 Rock In Peace 9.00 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 18.11
Leopardstown
Single 15th 18:25 Uttoxeter|Charlie 5.00 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 21.11
Wingnut
Single 15th 18:05 Haydock |Lugano 3.00 3.00 Win 1 6.00 24.11
Single 15th 17:30 Outlaw Torn 7.50 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 18.11
Nottingham
Single 15th 16:15 Newbury |Limelite 4.00 3.00 Win 1 9.00 21.11
Single 14th 18:55 Hamilton |[Moon Over Rio 8.50 3.00 Non-runner - 12.11
Single 14th 17:10 Hold Firm 8.00 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 12.11
Yarmouth
Single 14th 15:20 Captiva Island 3.50 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 15.11
\Worcester
Single 14th 14:50 Dr Robin 7.50 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 18.11
\Worcester
Single 14th 14:30 Haydock |Dance Diva 2.63 3.00 Win 1 4.88 21.11
Single 13th 17:15 My Girl Maisie 4.50 3.00 Non-runner - 16.23
'Yarmouth
Single 13th 15:45 Hakeem 3.75 3.00 Loss 7 -3.00 16.23
'Yarmouth
Single 12th 20:10 Special 2.75 3.00 Win 1 5.25 19.23
Pontefract Relation
Single 12th 15:45 Brighton |Wapping 4.50 3.00 Win 1 10.50 13.98




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 12th 14:00 Ayr Poignant 5.00 3.00 Loss 8 -3.00 3.48
Single 11th 14:00 Lightening 3.00 3.00 Win 1 6.00 6.48
Goodwood Dance
Single 10th 20:15 Iniesta 6.50 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 0.48
Chepstow
Single 10th 19:00 Stratford |Court Minstrel 5.00 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 3.48
Single 10th 17:20 Curragh |Modern 3.25 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 6.48
Approach
Single 10th 16:00 Catterick |[Mr Globetrotter 3.50 3.00 Win 1 6.75 9.48
Single 10th 15:10 Chester |Khamaary 3.00 3.00 Non-runner - 2.73
Single 10th 14:50 Catterick |Collodi 2.75 3.00 Win 1 3.94 2.73
Single 10th 14:30 Parfait 13.00 3.00 Win 1 36.00 -1.21
Newmarket
(July)
Single 9th 17:00 Tadween 2.25 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 -37.21
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 9th 15:20 Brighton |Nezar 3.50 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 -34.21
Single 9th 15:10 Carlisle |Hamba Kashe 13.00 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 -31.21
Single 9th 14:40 Carlisle |Wild Acclaim 7.50 3.00 Loss 7 -3.00 -28.21
Single 8th 20:50 Carlisle |Mustagbal 3.75 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 -25.21
Single 8th 20:20 Carlisle |Rainbow Rebel 3.75 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 -22.21
Single 8th 18:40 Carlisle |Ajwan 2.62 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 -19.21
Single 7th 15:50 VViewpoint 2.20 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 -16.21
Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 7th 15:20 Strictly Carter 6.50 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 -13.21
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 7th 15:00 Uttoxeter|Highway Storm 8.50 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 -10.21
Single 7th 14:00 Uttoxeter|Otter Moon 3.00 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 -7.21
Single 6th 16:50 Swilly Sunset 3.50 3.00 Win 1 6.38 -4.21
'Yarmouth
Single 5th 20:10 Windsor [Blitz 5.00 3.00 Win 1 4.80 -10.59
Single 5th 18:00 Leicester|Magic 3.75 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 -15.39
Moments
Single 5th 17:40 Windsor |Nine Below 2.50 3.00 Win 1 4.50 -12.39
Zero
Single 5th 16:55 Leicester|Present Tense 4.33 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 -16.89
Single 5th 16:40 Gowran |Beau Satchel 8.00 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 -13.89
Park
Single 5th 14:00 Thirsk  |Another Day Of 2.75 3.00 Win 1 5.25 -10.89
Sun
Single 4th 16:30 Mostly Bob 6.00 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 -16.14
Fakenham
Single 4th 14:30 Amiral 3.25 3.00 Pulled Up - -3.00 -13.14
Fakenham Collonges
Single 3rd 21:10 Horsforth 2.75 3.00 Win 1 5.25 -10.14
Newcastle
(A.W)
Single 3rd 19:50 Lingfield |Isabel's On It 2.37 3.00 Win 1 4.11 -15.39
Single 3rd 17:15 Epsom |Eddystone 13.00 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 -19.5
Rock
Single 3rd 16:00 Desert Dream 3.00 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 -16.5
Musselburgh
Single 3rd 13:45 The Way You 8.00 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 -13.5
\Worcester Dance
Single 3rd 13:40 Wigan Warrior 3.50 3.00 Win 1 7.50 -10.5
Musselburgh
Single 2nd 20:10 Balancing Time 5.50 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 -18
Goodwood
Single 2nd 20:00 Nayyar 9.00 3.00 Non-runner - -15
Doncaster
Single 2nd 19:40 Black Bess 6.00 3.00 Loss 7 -3.00 -15
Goodwood
Single 2nd 18:10 Pink Ribbon 4.33 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 -12
Goodwood
Single 2nd 14:35 Epsom |Remarkable 5.00 3.00 Loss 12 -3.00 -9




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total

Single 1st 20:40 Cape 3.75 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 -6
Chelmsford Peninsular
(A.W)

Single 1st 16:00 Hamilton |JAmerican 12.00 3.00 Non-runner - -3

Hustle

Single 1st 15:20 Tor 15.00 3.00 Loss 6 -3.00 -3
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)

Unless specified elsewhere:

¢ Rule 4 and non-runner deductions are calculated using the industry standard reductions based on the forecast odds a non-runner had prior to the races
scheduled off time for Horse Racing services ONLY

¢ All place bets use industry standard place conditions

¢ Please Note Profits do NOT take into account the Cost of Subscription Fees.

IMPORTANT: Please note unless otherwise stated all proofing and results are calculated to Best Odds Guaranteed and Advised Stakes for Betfan Ltd Services.
Their Tipsters are constantly monitored to ensure that odds Quoted were and are available at time information is initially sent out to customers. However please
be aware they cannot guarantee returns quoted would be achieved by customers. All Betfan Ltd Services have proofing pages which can be accessed via the
sales page or respective Members areas and these will give a full breakdown of all Bets ever advised. Horse Racing services also show further performance
breakdown allowing you to view a Tipsters performance using SP (Industry Starting Price) and Level Stakes. The information contained within these proofing
pages should allow you to make informed choices about joining any of our Managed Services and we strongly advise you consider all available factors including
their Terms and Conditions and Earnings Disclaimer before joining any of their services.

Please gamble responsibly and ensure you are fully able to exercise control over your gambling activity and not let it negatively impact other areas of your life.
All information correct at time of publication.
© Copyright Betfan Ltd 2025
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